Permit No.

250134
250153
250144
250122
250156
250132
250121
250143
250133
250149
250140
250129
250151
250127
250123
250157
250136
250126
250150
250147
250141
250131
250148
250139
250142
250120
250128
250158
250124
250125
250130
250135
250137

250138
250145
250152
250154
250155
250159
250161
250160

Permit: Number

P-0007613
P-0007615
P-0007605
P-0007581
P-0007618
P-0007591
P-0007580
P-0007606
P-0007592
P-0007610
P-0007602
P-0007588
P-0007612
P-0007586
P-0007582
P-0007619
P-0007595
P-0007585
P-0007611
P-0007608
P-0007603
P-0007590
P-0007609
P-0007599
P-0007604
P-0007579
P-0007587
P-0007620
P-0007583
P-0007584
P-0007589
P-0007594
P-0007596

P-0007597
P-0007607
P-0007614
P-0007616
P-0007617
P-0007621
P-0007624
P-0007623

Permits Issued by Type

Applicant

Gary Hanley

Gary Scozzafava
Starving Plumbers
GVD Renovations
Rubin Construction

Mathew Phelps Foundation

Solar Technologies
Sonomarin Solar
Your Energy Solutions
Ongaro & Sons

Barry Stompe

TBD

Sun Light & Power
Arrow Deck

Crown Ridge Roofing
Full Coverage

Sun Solar Electric
Solarcraft Services
John Owens Services
Capstone Roofing
Capstone Roofing
Capstone Roofing
McLeran Roofing
Peter Levi Plumbing
Acco Electric

Divine Electric
Hassler Heating
Elliot Rose

KN Properties
Natalini Industries
Julio Gutrerrez
Benga Construction
Haenggi

Charles keller

Blyss Constuction
Maylan Construction
Gail Merz

John Coffey

Aguilar Electric

Kirk Chambers
United Site Services

Completion Date

Issue Date Job Description
4/26/2025 Second story addition, remodel, and ADU
4/26/2025 Stand alone ADU
4/22/2025 Gas line repairs
4/2/2025 23 new windows
4/26/2025 New ADU on top of garage
4/11/2025 Minor underpinning
4/2/2025 3.15 kW Solar system
4/22/2025 9.89 kW solar, and energy storage
4/11/2025 11kW solar system, and energy storage
4/26/2025 200 amp panel
4/21/2025 Porch repairs
4/8/2025 New decks, pool, and gas pit.
4/26/2025 6.44kW solar and energy storage
4/7/2025 Deck repairs
4/3/2025 Re-roof
4/29/2025 Re-roof
4/14/2025 11.89 solar and energy storage
4/4/2025 Heat Pump
4/26/2025 HVAC upgrades
4/26/2025 Re-roof
4/22/2025 Re-roof
4/10/2025 Re-roof
4/26/2025 Re-roof
4/18/2025 Furnace
4/22/2025 225amp panel
4/1/2025 Replace electrical panels.
4/7/2025 furnace and tankless water heater.
4/30/2025 Heat pump
4/4/2025 ADA improvements
4/4/2025 Convert tub to shower
4/9/2025 Re-roof
4/14/2025 Seismic upgrades
4/15/2025 Minor deck repair
Shoring and demolition of a portion of home
4/15/2025 that was crushed by a tree
4/25/2025 Cement siding
4/26/2025 Electrical service upgrades
4/26/2025 Retaining wall
4/26/2025 legalize existing ADU
4/30/2025 New kitchen wiring and panel upgrade.
4/30/2025 Cement siding
4/30/2025 Temp power

Job Location

152 Dominga
6 Sequoia

40 Sequoia
21Walsh

161 Bolinas
14 Shemran
290 Cascade
23 0ak Tree
99 Porteous
47 Wreden

72 Wood

6 Snowden

10 Marinda ct.
126 Spruce
10 Woodland Ct.
165 Pine

406 Cascade
411 Cascade
155 Bothin

64 Creek

24 Shadow Creek
17 19 Azalea
36 Power

91 Forrest

27 Acacia
780 Center
161 Meernaa
66 Porteous

1942 Sir Francis Drake

28 Deuce

87 Cypress
98 Meernaa
93 Live Oak

223 Tamalpais
35 Madrone
199 Porteous
69 Chester
446 Scenic

4 Meadow

74 Porteous
152 Dominga

Use Type

Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling

Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling

Work Type

Alteration
New
Repair
Repair
Addition
Repair
New
New
New
Repair
Repair
New
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
New
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Alteration
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair

Repair
Repair
New

Repair
New

Repair
Repair
Repair

Valuation  Type
151601 Building
115000 Building
5800 Building
30000 Building
125000 Building
5245 Building
11812 Building
10000 Building
14270 Building
4700 Building
3850 Building
300000 Building
8000 Building
53000 Building
7855 Building
18000 Building
35061 Building
26212 Building
25232 Building
22100 Building
35650 Building
16850 Building
30800 Building
6000 Building
4000 Building
3000 Building
33000 Building
10000 Building
25000 Building
27000 Building
17000 Building
7660 Building
3400 Building

10000 Building
70000 Building
123656 Building
18000 Building

8000 Building
24000 Building
16000 Building

1000 Building
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