Permit No.	Permit: Number	Applicant	Completion Date	Issue Date	Job Description	Job Location	Use Type	Work Type	Valuation	Туре
250134	P-0007613	Gary Hanley		4/26/2025 Second story addition, remodel, and ADU		152 Dominga	Single Family Dwelling	Alteration	151601 Building	
250153	P-0007615	Gary Scozzafava		4/26/2025 Stand alone ADU		6 Sequoia	Single Family Dwelling	New	115000 Building	
250144	P-0007605	Starving Plumbers		4/22/2025 Ga	s line repairs	40 Sequoia	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	5800	Building
250122	P-0007581	GVD Renovations		4/2/2025 23	new windows	21 Walsh	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	30000	Building
250156	P-0007618	Rubin Construction		4/26/2025 New ADU on top of garage		161 Bolinas	Single Family Dwelling	Addition	125000 Building	
250132	P-0007591	Mathew Phelps Foundation		4/11/2025 Mir	nor underpinning	14 Shemran	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	5245	Building
250121	P-0007580	Solar Technologies		4/2/2025 3.1	5 kW Solar system	290 Cascade	Single Family Dwelling	New	11812	Building
250143	P-0007606	Sonomarin Solar		4/22/2025 9.8	9 kW solar , and energy storage	23 Oak Tree	Single Family Dwelling	New	10000	Building
250133	P-0007592	Your Energy Solutions		4/11/2025 11	kW solar system, and energy storage	99 Porteous	Single Family Dwelling	New	14270	Building
250149	P-0007610	Ongaro & Sons		4/26/2025 20) amp panel	47 Wreden	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	4700	Building
250140	P-0007602	Barry Stompe		4/21/2025 Po	ch repairs	72 Wood	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	3850	Building
250129	P-0007588	TBD		4/8/2025 Ne	w decks, pool, and gas pit.	6 Snowden	Single Family Dwelling	New	300000	Building
250151	P-0007612	Sun Light & Power		4/26/2025 6.4	4kW solar and energy storage	10 Marinda ct.	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	8000	Building
250127	P-0007586	Arrow Deck		4/7/2025 De	ck repairs	126 Spruce	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	53000	Building
250123	P-0007582	Crown Ridge Roofing		4/3/2025 Re-	roof	10 Woodland Ct.	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	7855	Building
250157	P-0007619	Full Coverage		4/29/2025 Re-	roof	165 Pine	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	18000	Building
250136	P-0007595	Sun Solar Electric		4/14/2025 11	89 solar and energy storage	406 Cascade	Single Family Dwelling	New	35061	Building
250126	P-0007585	Solarcraft Services		4/4/2025 He	at Pump	411 Cascade	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	26212	Building
250150	P-0007611	John Owens Services		4/26/2025 HV	AC upgrades	155 Bothin	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	25232	Building
250147	P-0007608	Capstone Roofing		4/26/2025 Re-	roof	64 Creek	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	22100	Building
250141	P-0007603	Capstone Roofing		4/22/2025 Re	roof	24 Shadow Creek	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	35650	Building
250131	P-0007590	Capstone Roofing		4/10/2025 Re	roof	17 19 Azalea	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	16850	Building
250148	P-0007609	McLeran Roofing		4/26/2025 Re	roof	36 Power	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	30800	Building
250139	P-0007599	Peter Levi Plumbing		4/18/2025 Fu	rnace	91 Forrest	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	6000	Building
250142	P-0007604	Acco Electric		4/22/2025 22	5amp panel	27 Acacia	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	4000	Building
250120	P-0007579	Divine Electric		4/1/2025 Re	olace electrical panels.	780 Center	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	3000	Building
250128	P-0007587	Hassler Heating		4/7/2025 fur	nace and tankless water heater.	161 Meernaa	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	33000	Building
250158	P-0007620	Elliot Rose		4/30/2025 He	at pump	66 Porteous	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	10000	Building
250124	P-0007583	KN Properties		4/4/2025 AD	A improvements	1942 Sir Francis Drake	Single Family Dwelling	Alteration	25000	Building
250125	P-0007584	Natalini Industries			nvert tub to shower	28 Deuce	Single Family Dwelling	Repair		Building
250130	P-0007589	Julio Gutrerrez		4/9/2025 Re	roof	87 Cypress	Single Family Dwelling	Repair		Building
250135	P-0007594	Benga Construction		4/14/2025 Se	smic upgrades	98 Meernaa	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	7660	Building
250137	P-0007596	Haenggi		4/15/2025 Mir	•	93 Live Oak	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	3400	Building
Shoring and demolition of a portion of home										
250138	P-0007597	Charles keller			t was crushed by a tree	223 Tamalpais	Single Family Dwelling	Repair		Building
250145	P-0007607	Blyss Constuction		4/25/2025 Ce	•	35 Madrone	Single Family Dwelling	Repair		Building
250152	P-0007614	Maylan Construction			ctrical service upgrades	199 Porteous	Single Family Dwelling	New	123656	-
250154	P-0007616	Gail Merz		4/26/2025 Re	•	69 Chester	Single Family Dwelling	Repair		Building
250155	P-0007617	John Coffey		-	alize existing ADU	446 Scenic	Single Family Dwelling	New		Building
250159	P-0007621	Aguilar Electric			w kitchen wiring and panel upgrade.	4 Meadow	Single Family Dwelling	Repair		Building
250161	P-0007624	Kirk Chambers		4/30/2025 Ce	•	74 Porteous	Single Family Dwelling	Repair		Building
250160	P-0007623	United Site Services		4/30/2025 Ter	np power	152 Dominga	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	1000	Building

Permits Issued by Type